

C.N.R.-WBBD16-035193-2021

26/09/2022

Accused files hazira.
Considered.
Fix- 17.04.23 for App.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159